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Equipo Piloto Copiloto Vehiculo Gr Cat Gr Cat Gr Cat Agr €l Neumatico Hora

1 R Escuderia Jan Solans Baldo Fiortaro RFEDA Radrigo Sanjuan de Eusebio Skoda 2022 Rally2 1 Rally2 1 Fisaiy 07:00:00
Motor Terrassa Fabia RS
Rally2
2 nHyundai Motor Pepe Lopez Planelles 7rtaro REEDA Borja Hemandez Rozada Hyundai  Raly2 1 TER Rally2 Fiseiry 07:02:00
Esparia i20N Rally2
3 nHyundai Motor Ruben lvan Ares Roel Ponteno FEEDA Jose Anlonio Pintor Bouzas Hyundai Rally2 1 TER Rally2 Fise 07:04:00
Esparia i20N Rally2
4 Reca!vi Team Jose Antonio Suarez Miranda T3 FFEDA  Alherig [glesias Pin Skoda 2022 Rally2 1 TER Rally2 lm 07:06:00
Fabia RS .
Rally2
5 Hyundai Motor Oscar Palomo Qrliz Friertans RFEDA Marcelo der Ohannesian Hyundai  Rally2 1 Rally2 Fimery 07:08:00
Espafia 20N Rally2
6 nCi‘troan Raly Diego Ruiloba Alvarez-Baragaiia 7ert=0e FFEDAanaal | yis Vela Rosendo Citrogén C3  Rally2 1 Rally2 Figei 971000
Team Rally2
7 [@fW)Team MRF  Javier Pardo Siota Adrian Perez Femandez Hyundai  Rallyz 1 Rally2 M Traxs 07:12:00
Tyres i20N Rally2
8 mJose Luis Jose Luis Pelaez Olivares orans RFEDA Alberto Chamorro Gamez Hyundai Rally2 1 TER Rally2 VX Feeng 07:14:00
Pelaez i20N Rally2
Olivares
o ([E)-yundai Motor Surhayen Pernia Calderon otsre FFEDA Alba Sanchez Ganzalez Hyundai  Raly2 1 TER Rally2 Em 07:16:00
Espaiia i20N Rally2
10 nTeNa Training Pablo Diez Negrete Piriarie FFEDA Maria Esther Gulierrez Porras Skoda 2022 Raly2z 1 TER Rally2 Vo Xl giEErey 07:18:00
Matorsport Fabia R5
1" {EM|Federacion  Pedro David Perez Sanchez Alejandro Luis Leseduarte FernandezHyundai i20 Rally2 1  TER Rally2 v Xl 07:19:00
Andaluza de R5
Automovilismo
12 nSlefan Gottig  Stefan Gotlig Nalalie Solbach-Schmidt Skoda 2022 Rally2 1 TER Rally2 07:20:00
Fabia R5
13 mEscuderia Jaime Comas Cabot Alejandro Barrios Granja Skoda 2022 Rally2 1 Rally2 07:21:00
Mallorca Fabia Rally2
Compelicié Evo
14 PCR Sport Marc Comas Gracia Laura Camps Trabal Skoda 2022 Rally2 1 Rally2 07:22:00
Club Esportiu Fabia R5
15 ERACC Motor  Sergi Perez Benitez Lorena Romero Garcia Peugeot 208Rally4 2 TER Jr Rally4 ween 07:24:00
Sport Rally4
16 mAIex Espanol Alex Espaniol Jove Axel Coronado Jimenez Peugeol 208 Rallyd 2 Rally4 T wawen 07:25:00
Jove Rally4
17 P<IIRACC Motor  Gil Membrado lcart Manel Murioz Castilla Ford Fiesta Rallyd 2 Rally4 v 07:26:00
Sport Rally4
18 mCIub EscuderfaSantiago Garcia Paz Neslor Casal \Vilar Peugeot 208Rallyd 2 TER Jr Rallyd [ETREY s voens 07:27:00
Senra-Sport Rallyd
19 @EWRalyon Mario Borbolla Perera Diego Cruz Ares Peugeol 208Rallyd 2 TER Jr Rally4 (TR e vives 07:28:00
Rally4
20 mFederacic'm Carlos Radriguez Gonzalez David Jesus Nieto Romero Renault Rallys 3 Rallys I Voo e 07:30:00
Andaluza de 2023 Clio
Automovilismo Rallys
m(}lub Miguel Garcia Gutierrez Osel Roman Ruiz Renault Rallys 3 Rally5 ] V' gvoron e 07:31:00
Autormovilismo 2023 Clio
Milesocasiones Rally5
mAulornt')vil Club Nicolas Cabanes Gomez Javier Molto Canto Renault  Ralys 3 Rally5 cvoreon: [ 07:32:00
AA 2023 Clio
Rallys
23 kU Escuderia Juan Carlos Fernandez Pedrero Esther de |a Torre Clavijo Renault Rallys 3 TER 2WD Rallys Il V' goereon e 07:33:00
Centro 2023 Clio
Rally5
24 Escuderia Vlla Francisco Cima Artime Anna Tallada Bayot Renault Rallys 3 Rally5 ewarscer e 07:34:00
de Llanes 2023 Clio
Rallys
25 Rasante Sport Juan Manuel Mafia Benarroch David Fernandez Diaz Renault Ralys 3 Rallys euenoa D 07:35:00
2023 Clio
Rally5
26 Escuderia Alejandro Martin Afonso Aday Santiago Ortiz Hernandez Renault Rallys 3 Rallys evoreorr ez 07:36:00
Maspalomas 2023 Clio
Rally5
27 mparadinas Sergio Lapez Mayoral Gema Sanchez Rincon Renault Rallys 3 Rallys evarson Ve 07:37:00
Motorsport 2023 Clio
Rally5
28 Pontevedra  Gabriel Rodriguez Gandara Julio Alberto Bouza Cerqueira Renault Raly5 3 Rallys suoron Py 07:38:00
1984 2023 Clio
Rally5
29 Cfub Escuderialose Joaguin Rasilla de la Barrera Borja Rasilla Corral Renault Rallys 3 Rallys cwarsons Ve 07:39:00
Mifo Lucense 2023 Clio

Rally5



31

32

a3

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Equipo

[ 45 [FSlYel]

Mario Asenjo Carrero

Al Emre
Yilmaz

Kerem Kazaz

Club Alberto Perez Briones
Automovilismo

Canelobre

Busot

mEscuderia

Centro

Adrian Briongos Sanchez

Escuderia Aleksandr Semenov
Motor Terrassa

vyl Automavil Club Oscar Francisco Gil Gambero
Cérdoba

pydilAutomovil Club Javier Galan Ibafiez

de Jerez

mmtomc'wil Club Jose Miguel Lopez Manas
Almeria

Automovil Club Daniel Rodriguez Jurado
Cérdoba

mAulomévil Club Gonzalo Cabanes Gomez

AA

Escuderia Juan Jesus Ceca Moreno
Sierra Morena

Escuderia Cesar Sirvent Cancho
Centro

3 German Leal  Juan Manuel Melendez-Valdes Mufoz

Competicion

mRecai\ri Team Hugo Rodriguez Bueno

Escuderia Oliver Martin Garcia
Cenlro

@EItomevil Club Tomas Liinares Lloret
AlA

@3 tomavi Ciub Biel Gavilan Jubany
Mediterraneo
Alicante

Exiremadura Carlos del Pozo Sanchez
Rallye Team
Esallo Allo Alejandro Perez Rodriguez
Guadiato
Escuderia Carlos Munoz Orlega
Sliks Sevilla

(YA Escuderia Francisco Mata Panzuela
Rallyeros

Farever

Automévil Club Julian Jimenez Ramos

Almendralejo

mEscuderia

Rallyeros
Forever

\.ﬁl!aviciusa
Motor Sport
Escuderia
Rallyeros
Forever

(8 Villaviciosa

Motor Sport

mAulomdvil Club Bemnardo Cordoba Diez
Cordoba

Alberto Valverde Reus

Antonio Maduerfio Muiioz

Javier Vazquez Sanchez

Angel Gabriel Sanchez Fernandez

¥4I Escuderia Jose Antonio Baquerizo Molina
Rallyeros
Forever
Autemavil Club Jose Luis Toril Coleto
Céordoba
\illaviciosa
Motor Sport
Escuderia
Rallyeros
Forever
v/ W German Leal
Competicion
kB Esalto Alto
Guadiato

Antonio Arribas Cabrera

Cristian Gil Serrano

German Leal Martinez

Antonio Manuel Rodriguez Cejudo

Gopiloto

Moises Gomez Ruiz

Al Emre Yilmaz

Andrea Fidalgo Castro

Palricia Grande Martin

Aleksei Ignatov

Carlos Chamorro Gamez

Marta Galan Jimenez

Miguel Montoya Parra

David Ortega Diaz

Maria Jesus Trenas Bonillo

Luisa Maria Benitez Moreno

Alejandro Sirvent Martinez

Francisco Jose Pedrero Ortega

Diego Rodriguez Louzao

Ruben Gonzalez Perez

Antonio Mondejar Sanchez

Diego Corla Echavarri

Juan Jose Suarez Ramirez
Luciano Luis Menendez Gonzalez

Angel Manzano de los Santos

Antonio Fernandez Siles

Francisco Javier Molina Izquierdo

Estefania Villena Valle

Francisco Ruiz Alcaide

Raquel Rodriguez Galazo

Anabel Pozo Garcia

Antonio Martinez Mora

Jesus Zurita Cantarero

Gema Maria Cariero Salinas
Francisco Javier Gallardo Larenas

Desire Castel Bermudo

Miriam Antelo Ramirez

Oscar Rodriguez Romero

SCER

Vehiculo  Gr

Renault
2023 Clio
Rallys
Renault
2023 Clio
Rally5
Renault
2023 Clio
Rally5

Rally5

Rallys

Rally5

Renault
2023 Clio
Rally5
Peugeot 208 Rallyd
Rally4

Opel Adam  Rally4
R2
Renault
2023 Clio
Rally4
Renaull
2023 Clio
Rally4
Suzuki Swift N3
Sport 1.4

Booster J

Suzuki Swift N3
Sport 1.4
Booster J

AudiA1 1.4 N3
TFSiN3

Peugeol 208 N3
PureTech
1.2TN3

Suzuki Swift N3
Sport 1.4
Booster J

Dacia 2023 N3
Sandero N3
Dacia 2023 N3
Sandera N3
Dacia 2023 N3
Sandero N3
Dacia 2023 N3
Sandero N3

Rally5

Rally4

Rally4

Dacia 2023 N3
Sandero N3
Dacia 2023 N3
Sandero N3
Porsche 997
GT3 Cup

Rallye 2008
Peugeol 206

XS

Peugeot 206
RC/GTi
180

Peugeot 308
Racing Cup

Citrogn Saxo

Cilroén C2
GT

Peugeol 206
XS
Mitsubishi
Lancer
Evolution IX
Citroén Saxo
VTS

Seat Ibiza
Kit Car
Peugeot 205
Rallye
Peugeot 206
XS

Renault Clio
Sport
Peugeot 206
XS

Gat

3

2

TER

Gr Cat Gr

Rally5

Rallys

TER Jr Rallys

Rally5

Rally4

TER 2WD Rally4

TER 2WD Rally4

Rally4

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3
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Neumatico.  Hora

ez 07:40:00

evareons ez 07:41:00

evarson rmrem 07:42:00

eurenn e 07:43:00

07:465:00

07:46:00

07:47:00

07:48:00

07:49:00

07:50:00

07:51:00

07:62:00

07:53.00

e (s 07:56:00

2214 | 07:56:00

=2 aeia e 07:57:00

sasis [ 07:58:00

sasis Y 07:59:00

a4 s 08:00:00

08:04:00

08:05:00

08:06:00

08:07:00

08:08:00

08:09:00

08:10:00

08:11:00

08:12:00

08:13:00

08:14:00

08:15:00

08:16:00

08:17:00
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Equipo Riloto

Automovil Club Manuel Alberto Gomez Bancalero
Cordoba

r& I \Villaviciosa Jose Rafael Torres Maduerio
Motor Sport

(| Escuderia Jose Anlonio Garcia Paniagua
Plasencia

LR Automovil Club Elena Calero Morales
Cordoba
Escuderia Jose Ignacio Garcia Bejarano
Doble Treinta

mEscuden‘a Carlos Manuel Dominguez de Prados
Dable Treinta

Escuderia Jesus Luque Barraza
Dable Treinta

mEscuderia Antonio Hernandez Lopez

Dable Treinta

m\'blanlia Jose Luis Gomez Fernandez
Racing Club
Escuderia Luis Prieto Ruiz

Sierra Morena

L Escuderia Jose Antonio Barbero Cabrera
Clasicos Alcala
Escuderia Jesus Emilio Latorre Blanco
Sierra Morena

LY Escuderia Jose Maria Alvarez Aviles

Rallyeros
Forever

mEscuderia Luis Miguel Ramirez Caslano
Montoro
Escuderia Francisco Javier Sanchez Casasola
Rallyeros
Forever

mAutomévil Club Manuel Angel Gomez Luna
Cardoba

mAulomc‘wi[ Club Ivan Sillero Gonzalez
Cérdoba

Copiloto

Maria de los Angeles Blandez Pena
Rafael Maduerio Cabello

Ricardo Rivero Mateos

Maria del Carmen Alcantara Juarez

Jose Casado Montes

Miguel Angel Puertas Lopez

Maria Luisa Vilegas Mesa

Jose Francisco Lugue Jaime

Pablo Gomez-Millan Martin

Teresa Lopez Fernandez

Alberto Mena Arribas

Jesus Latorre Lopez

Maria Dolores Dominguez Manrique

Juan Carlos Mevado Perez

Elena Sagues Carracedo

Rafael Aguilar Mejias

Alberto Sillero Gonzalez

Vehiculo

Audi Quatiro

Renauit Clio

Fiat Punto
HGT

Suzuki Swift
Sport
Volkswagen
Golf GTi
M1
Volkswagen
Golf GTi
MK2
Volkswagen
Galf GTi
MK2

Talbol
Samba
Mercedes
Benz 190E
Renault Clio

Porsche 944
Turbo
Toyota
Celica 2.0
Turbo 4WD
Porsche 911
SC3.0

Mercedes
Benz 190E
Renault 11

Ford Fiesla
XR2
Volkswagen
Golf

SCER

Gr.

Cat

TER IIRT

Gr Cat Gr Gat

Cordoba, 22:30 hg
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Neumatico  Hora

08:18:00

08:19:00

08:20:00

08:21:00

08:23:00

08:24:00

08:25:00

08:26:00

08:27:00

08:28:00

08:29:00

08:30:00

08:31:00

08:32:00

08:33:00

08:34:00

08:35:00

Alejandro Fraga Paradela
Director de Carrera DC-4104-ESP/GA

arzo de 2023







